Military Tattoo Sligo Programme of Events

Saturday 3™ September 2022

Time
11:00

12:30

14:00

14:45
14:30

15:15
15:15

16:30-17:30
19:30-21:30

Event Description

Lisbellaw & South Fermanagh World Wars
Society: WW1 Memorabilia and Medal
Display including Lest Sligo Forgets

Parade veterans, bands and vehicles
forming up.

Parade Start: Colour Party from Defence
Forces. Veterans on Parade. Pipe Bands
from IUNVA (Irish UN Veterans (Dublin),
Sion Mills (Tyrone), Ardaghey (Donegal),
Clabby (Fermanagh). Military Vehicles on
Parade.

Parade Finish

Military Vehicle Display with IMVG and
UMVC Groups. Vehicle Display. Defence
Forces Armoured vehicles on display.
The History Group. Napoleonic Soldiers
with Muskets

The Irish Military Re-enactment Group
Jadotville Presentation

Band of 2 Brigade Concert (30 piece band)

Day 2 - Sunday 4™ September

Time
11:00

11:00

12:00-13:15
12:15

13:30-15:00
13:30

14:30

15:00
15:30-1700

FINISH
17:00

Event Description

Military Vehicle Display with IMVG and
UMVC Groups. Vehicle Display. Defence
Forces Armoured vehicles on display.
Lisbellaw & South Fermanagh World Wars
Society: WW1 Memorabilia and Medal
Display including Lest Sligo Forgets

Sligo Concert Band (outside event)
Woreath Laying Ceremony for WW1, WW2,
UN, Michael Collins/War of
Independence. 28th Bn Personnel died in
service.

Foxford Brass & Reed Band

Company of Foote (Napoleonic era
Soldiers) re-enactment. Fife & Drum
Oireash Historical Services 1600/1700 era
display of Weapons, Uniforms and Flags
Irish Military Re-enactment Group
Swingtime Starlets: Trio of Uniformed
WW?2 era singers & Entertainment

Location

City Hall
(Throughout the day)

Abbey Street; Car Park
Route: Commencing at Abbey Street, Castle
Street, Grattan Street, O’Connell Street, Fish

Quay and finishing outside City Hall on Quay
Street. (850metres approx.)

Quay Street; Car Park
Quay Street; Car Park
Peace Park
Peace Park

Council Chambers at City Hall
Clayton Hotel Sligo

Location
Quay Street; Car Park

City Hall
(Throughout the day)

Peace Park (Army Tent)
Peace Park. Piper, Bugler and Drummer

City Hall (Outdoors)
Court House and City Hall

Peace Park

Quay Street: Car Park
City Hall (Outside event)



Military Tattoo Sligo Programme of Events

Proposed Order of March Saturday 3
September

Defence Forces Colour Party
28th Inf Bn Association veterans
27th Inf Bn Association veterans
IUNVA Pipe Band

IUNVA Veterans

IMVG Vehicles

Sion Mills Pipe Band

ONE Veterans

MPAI Veterans

Ardaghey Pipe Band

Sligo RDF Veterans

Other

Clabby Pipe Band

Irish Military Re-Enactment Group
O’Neill Tericio Historical Group
History Group

Parade Route
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