Military Tattoo Sligo Programme of Events

Saturday 3rd September 2022

Time	Event Description	Location
11:00	Lisbellaw & South Fermanagh World Wars Society: WW1 Memorabilia and Medal Display including <i>Lest Sligo Forgets</i>	City Hall (Throughout the day)
12:30	Parade veterans, bands and vehicles forming up.	Abbey Street; Car Park
14:00	Parade Start: Colour Party from Defence Forces. Veterans on Parade. Pipe Bands from IUNVA (Irish UN Veterans (Dublin), Sion Mills (Tyrone), Ardaghey (Donegal), Clabby (Fermanagh). Military Vehicles on Parade.	Route: Commencing at Abbey Street, Castle Street, Grattan Street, O'Connell Street, Fish Quay and finishing outside City Hall on Quay Street. (850metres approx.)
14:45	Parade Finish	Quay Street; Car Park
14:30	Military Vehicle Display with IMVG and UMVC Groups. Vehicle Display. Defence Forces Armoured vehicles on display.	Quay Street; Car Park
15:15	The History Group. Napoleonic Soldiers with Muskets	Peace Park
15:15	The Irish Military Re-enactment Group	Peace Park
16:30-17:30	Jadotville Presentation	Council Chambers at City Hall
19:30-21:30	Band of 2 Brigade Concert (30 piece band)	Clayton Hotel Sligo

Day 2 - Sunday 4th September

Time	Event Description	Location
11:00	Military Vehicle Display with IMVG and UMVC Groups. Vehicle Display. Defence Forces Armoured vehicles on display.	Quay Street; Car Park
11:00	Lisbellaw & South Fermanagh World Wars Society: WW1 Memorabilia and Medal Display including <i>Lest Sligo Forgets</i>	City Hall (Throughout the day)
12:00-13:15	Sligo Concert Band (outside event)	Peace Park (Army Tent)
12:15	Wreath Laying Ceremony for WW1, WW2, UN, Michael Collins/War of Independence. 28th Bn Personnel died in service.	Peace Park. Piper, Bugler and Drummer
13:30-15:00	Foxford Brass & Reed Band	City Hall (Outdoors)
13:30	Company of Foote (Napoleonic era Soldiers) re-enactment. Fife & Drum	Court House and City Hall
14:30	Oireash Historical Services 1600/1700 era display of Weapons, Uniforms and Flags	Peace Park
15:00	Irish Military Re-enactment Group	Quay Street: Car Park
15:30-1700	Swingtime Starlets: Trio of Uniformed WW2 era singers & Entertainment	City Hall (Outside event)
FINISH 17:00		

Military Tattoo Sligo Programme of Events

Proposed Order of March Saturday 3rd September

Defence Forces Colour Party

28th Inf Bn Association veterans

27th Inf Bn Association veterans

IUNVA Pipe Band

IUNVA Veterans

IMVG Vehicles

Sion Mills Pipe Band

ONE Veterans

MPAI Veterans

Ardaghey Pipe Band

Sligo RDF Veterans

Other

Clabby Pipe Band

Irish Military Re-Enactment Group

O'Neill Tericio Historical Group

History Group

Parade Route

Military Tattoo Sligo Programme of Events

